
lunch menu
served between 12:00pm - 5:00pm

sandwiches
and open 
sandwiches

chargrilled steak melt
with bell peppers and blue cheese ser ved
on a toasted sundried tomato bread

smoked salmon and prawns
with marie rose sauce, iceberg lettuce
and cucumbers on focaccia

beer battered haddock 
goujon sandwich
with lemon and caper mayonnaise 
on focaccia

baked roasted red peppers (V)

with spinach, cherr y tomatoes, swiss
cheese and pesto dressing on a 
ciabatta roll 

chicken breast and chorizo
with garlic and paprika mayonnaise,
rocket and melted swiss cheese on a
ciabatta roll

8.95

7.95

6.75

6.95

7.95

all ser ved with hand cut chips 

stone f ired
pizzette

margherita
with tomato, melting mozzarella and
fresh basil

chorizo and pepperoni
with jalapeño peppers and red onion

crispy duck
with hoi sin sauce, spring onions and 
shredded cucumber

blue cheese
with griddled artichokes, caramelised 
onions, pine nuts and spinach

soup
homemade seasonal soup
with rustic bread

4.95

salads
crispy tempura beef
with mixed leaves, red peppers, chilli,
coriander, sesame seeds and sticky
soy & ginger dressing

breaded goats’ cheese (V)

with mixed leaves, roasted red peppers
and red onion marmalade

cajun salmon
with red peppers, cucumbers, mixed 
leaves and coriander mayonnaise
dressing

chargrilled chicken caesar
with cos lettuce, bacon, anchovies and
toasted croutons

superfood salad
chargrilled chicken, goats’ cheese, 
cucumber, radish, pistachio nuts and
mixed leaves with pomegranate 
dressing

7.95
13.95

6.95
11.95

7.95
13.95

7.25
12.45

7.95
13.95

lunch specials

pork and apple sausages
with shropshire blue cheese mash and 
red wine & thyme gravy

japanese taster
oven roasted teriyaki salmon, crispy 
tempura beef in cos lettuce wraps, 
salmon and cucumber sushi rolls 
with soy sauce

sizzling cajun chicken fajita
with peppers & onions on a skillet 
served with flour tortilla wraps, salsa 
& lettuce with lime mayonnaise

All our food is freshly cooked to order. We try to use local suppliers
for all our fresh produce and fish from sustainable sources wherever 
possible.  An optional service charge of 10% may be added to the bill 
for par ties of 8 or more

TELEPHONE: 01270 660 111  
WWW.THEBOARSHEADNANTWICH.CO.UK

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE - if you have a food allergy
or special dietary requirement please inform a member
of the hospitality team. THANKYOU 

all 8.95

ser ved with a small caesar salad - all 6.95




