lunch menu served between 12:00pm - 5:00pm

sandwiches and open sandwiches

all served with hand cut chips

chargrilled steak melt with bell peppers and blue cheese served on a toasted sundried tomato bread	8.95
smoked salmon and prawns with marie rose sauce, iceberg lettuce and cucumbers on focaccia	7.95
beer battered haddock goujon sandwich with lemon and caper mayonnaise on focaccia	6.75
baked roasted red peppers (v) with spinach, cherry tomatoes, swiss cheese and pesto dressing on a ciabatta roll	6.95
chicken breast and chorizo with garlic and paprika mayonnaise, rocket and melted swiss cheese on a	7.95

stone fired pizzette

served with a small caesar salad - all 6.95

margherita

ciabatta roll

with tomato, melting mozzarella and fresh basil

chorizo and pepperoni

with jalapeño peppers and red onion

crispy duck

with hoi sin sauce, spring onions and shredded cucumber

blue cheese

with griddled artichokes, caramelised onions, pine nuts and spinach

soup

with rustic bread

homemade seasonal soup 4.95

All our food is freshly cooked to order. We try to use local suppliers for all our fresh produce and fish from sustainable sources wherever possible. An optional service charge of 10% may be added to the bill for parties of 8 or more

TELEPHONE: 01270 660 111 WWW.THEBOARSHEADNANTWICH.CO.UK

salads

crispy tempura beef with mixed leaves, red peppers, chilli, coriander, sesame seeds and sticky soy & ginger dressing	7.95 13.95
breaded goats' cheese (V) with mixed leaves, roasted red peppers and red onion marmalade	6.95 11.95
cajun salmon with red peppers, cucumbers, mixed leaves and coriander mayonnaise dressing	7.95 13.95
chargrilled chicken caesar with cos lettuce, bacon, anchovies and toasted croutons	7.25 12.45
superfood salad chargrilled chicken, goats' cheese, cucumber, radish, pistachio nuts and mixed leaves with pomegranate dressing	7.95 13.95

lunch specials

all 8.95

pork and apple sausages

with shropshire blue cheese mash and red wine & thyme gravy

japanese taster

oven roasted teriyaki salmon, crispy tempura beef in cos lettuce wraps, salmon and cucumber sushi rolls with soy sauce

sizzling cajun chicken fajita

with peppers & onions on a skillet served with flour tortilla wraps, salsa & lettuce with lime mayonnaise

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE - if you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the hospitality team. THANKYOU

